

DJ Service Agreement	<u>www.fcedj.com</u>	dan@fcedj.com
Type of Event:		
Date of Event:		
Event Location:		
Contracted Event Time:		
Contracted Event Price:		
Required Deposit: \$	Amt. Paid: \$	Date Paid:
Package Information:		
	to the terms and conditions of this ter into this agreement in its entirety	
	<u>_</u>	
Customer Name	Custon	ner Signature
Customer Address	Custon	ner Telephone

Please complete the information above to certify that First Class Entertainment will provide entertainment services for your upcoming event. This document will be official upon signature of the *Customer* requesting services. First Class Entertainment provides no guarantees or warranties in conjunction with its services. The *Customer* shall at all times have complete supervision, direction, and control over the services of the company mentioned, and expressly reserve the right to control the manner, means, and details of the performances and services of the company. The *Customer* is responsible for the actions of all people in attendance at the said engagement.

Any damages sustained to equipment belonging to the company will be charged directly to the *Customer*. The *Customer* is not responsible for damage occurring which is a result of one that is connected to First Class Entertainment. First Class Entertainment requires that all damages be repaired within one month of the contracted event. Upon *Customer* signature, it is agreed that they have read the terms of this contract and have found the conditions reasonable for hire. A minimum deposit is indicated above and is required upon signature and return of this contract. If the customer chooses to cancel their engagement, this may result in forfeiture of their deposit.

To solidify entertainment services for your event, please review, sign and return this contract with the deposit. Contracts can be mailed to Dan Glatts or First Class Entertainment at 6474 Mallard Lane Coopersburg, Pa 18036. Contact First Class Entertainment via email, website, phone 610-282-6060, or fax 610-282-1608. Checks can be made payable to First Class Entertainment.